:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10883394

Jan 21, 2025 - 02:04 (UTC)

In epoch 340,106 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 799682 - 0.019312253 ETH®
62.91 USD

2 799683 - 0.019316744 ETH®
62.93 USD

3 799684 - 0.019294597 ETH&
62.86 USD

4 799685 - 0.019311793 ETH®
62.91 USD

S 799686 - 0.019325728 ETH®
62.96 USD

6 799687 - 0.065193393 ETH®
212.39 USD

7 799688 - 0.019288974 ETH®
62.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10883394
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/340106
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799682
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799683
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799684
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799685
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799686
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799687
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799688
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Validator Id

799689

799690

799691

799692

799693

799694

799695

799696

799697

Validator Id

1645508

Amount

0.019304602
62.89 USD

0.019309993
62.91 USD

0.019254716
62.73 USD

0.019295486
62.86 USD

0.019282135
62.82 USD

0.019273897
62.79 USD

0.019307200
62.90 USD

0.019302672
62.88 USD

0.019319240
62.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.045680952

148.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799689
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799690
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799691
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799692
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799693
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799694
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799695
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799696
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/799697
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1645508

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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