

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-10 05:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10883394

DATE & TIME Jan 21, 2025 · 02:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 340,106 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>799682</u>	- 0.019312253 ETH
<u>2</u>	<u>799683</u>	- 0.019316744 ETH 62.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>799684</u>	- 0.019294597 ETH 62.86 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>799685</u>	- 0.019311793 ETH 62.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>799686</u>	- 0.019325728 ETH 62.96 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>799687</u>	- 0.065193393 ETH
<u>7</u>	799688	- 0.019288974 ETH ⊘ 62.84 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 799689 - 0.019304602 ET 62.89 USD - 0.019309993 ET		
9 799690 - 0.019309993 ET		
- ——— 62.91 USD	Ή ⊗	
<u>10</u> <u>799691</u> - 0.019254716 ET 62.73 USD	'H ⊘	
<u>11</u> <u>799692</u> - 0.019295486 ET 62.86 USD	'H ⊘	
<u>12</u> <u>799693</u> - 0.019282135 ET 62.82 USD	'H ⊘	
<u>13</u> <u>799694</u> - 0.019273897 ET 62.79 USD	H ⊗	
<u>14</u> <u>799695</u> - 0.019307200 ET 62.90 USD	H ⊗	
<u>15</u> <u>799696</u> - 0.019302672 ET 62.88 USD	H ⊘	
<u>16</u> <u>799697</u> - 0.019319240 ET 62.94 USD	`H ⊘	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> <u>1645508</u> + 0.045680952 ET 148.82 USD	`H �	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.